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6eme degré

LAURE BOURRET 8,450 9,0008,500 10,000 12,10012,00066 5 611,800 8,600 80,45020,400 20,500 18,450 21,1001 1998

LEA GOBET 7,100 7,0009,300 10,000 11,80012,00066 5 612,000 8,750 77,95020,750 21,300 17,100 18,8002 1999

SOLENN DUBOIS 8,750 8,7009,500 10,000 11,80010,00056 5 611,500 7,350 77,60018,850 19,500 18,750 20,5003 2000

MELISSA LALLEMAND 9,500 7,6008,700 10,000 11,80010,00056 5 611,800 7,200 76,60019,000 18,700 19,500 19,4004 2000

ALICE DERGUY 6,800 7,2009,300 7,500 12,30012,00066 6 611,800 7,550 74,45019,350 21,300 14,300 19,5005 1997

CLARA MAY CAUCHOIS 7,400 6,4009,000 10,000 11,30010,00056 5 612,300 7,500 73,90019,800 19,000 17,400 17,7006 0

Sénior

MANGO BRES 8,450 7,8008,300 10,000 11,80010,00054 5 68,000 9,350 73,70017,350 18,300 18,450 19,6001 2000

HELENE ROUX 8,550 9,1009,000 10,000 10,0008,00045 5 510,000 8,550 73,20018,550 17,000 18,550 19,1002 1997

ANNE SOPHIE BLONDEEL 9,500 6,4008,100 8,000 11,80010,00056 4 611,500 7,400 72,70018,900 18,100 17,500 18,2003 2000

KATHLEEN SAUVAGE 7,000 8,4008,700 6,000 11,80010,00056 4 611,800 8,300 72,00020,100 18,700 13,000 20,2004 2000

LUCIE REY 9,500 7,8008,600 8,000 8,00012,00064 4 48,000 9,300 71,20017,300 20,600 17,500 15,8005 1993

EMMA PERRIN 9,750 8,8007,700 6,000 10,0008,00044 3 58,000 8,800 67,05016,800 15,700 15,750 18,8006 1996

LOU MAXENCE BOUCHET 8,500 7,2008,700 6,000 11,80010,00056 4 68,000 6,450 66,65014,450 18,700 14,500 19,0007 2000

AMANDINE VINCENOT 8,200 7,3009,200 6,000 8,0008,00044 3 48,000 9,050 63,75017,050 17,200 14,200 15,3008 1999

JULIE SAJAS DEMURGER 9,500 6,1008,900 6,000 8,0008,00044 3 48,000 9,150 63,65017,150 16,900 15,500 14,1009 2003

AMELIE LETOURNEUR 9,100 8,8008,600 6,000 6,0008,00044 3 38,000 8,200 62,70016,200 16,600 15,100 14,80010 1997

NADEGE COSTE 8,850 7,5008,100 6,000 8,0008,00044 3 48,000 8,150 62,60016,150 16,100 14,850 15,50011 1998

CHANEL ROUX 9,300 8,1008,500 6,000 6,0008,00044 3 38,000 7,400 61,30015,400 16,500 15,300 14,10012 1998

jeudi 12 mars 2015Nota: Exé = note d'éxécution sur 10 points
Total =Diff + Exé
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1er degré: 4 points
2éme degré: 5 points

3éme degré: 6 points
4éme degré: 8 points
5éme degré:10 points
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MATHILDE VIGNON 8,850 5,6008,900 6,000 8,0006,00034 3 46,500 6,200 56,05012,700 14,900 14,850 13,60013 2000

JUSTINE BERTOLINI 9,4008,700 6,0008,00044 3 08,000 8,600 16,600 16,700 15,40014 1997
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